
LEEUWEN

No. Naam punt uit

1 Maarten Strijbos 9 10

2 Henk van Gool 8 10 BUFFELS

3 Peter Schoeber 5 10 No. Naam punt uit

4 Geert Hovens 3 10 1 Mart Dael 4 6

5 Nico van der Hoogt 2,5 10 2 Peter Timmermans 3,5 6

6 Bas van der Grinten 2,5 10 3 John Stikkelbroeck 2,5 6

4 Maxim Ekker 2 6

TIJGERS 5 Heinz Dittmann 0 0

No. Naam punt uit 6 Cas de Groot 0 0

1 Joshua Ekker 7 10

2 Marc van der Lee 6,5 10

3 Piet Thijssen 5,5 10

4 Robert Meilink 5 10 GOUDVINKEN

5 Frans Hol 4,5 10 No. Naam punt uit

6 John de Laat 1,5 10 1 Gerben Oosterbaan 7,5 10

2 Peter Smith 7,5 10

OLIFANTEN 3 Maurice Janssen 6 10

No. Naam punt uit 4 Aissa Lazar 5,5 10

1 Frank van Overbeek 7 10 5 Jos Kempen 2,5 10

2 Babak Mozooni 6,5 10 6 Asala Lazar 1 10

3 Hans Leenders 6 10

4 Hartmut Anders 5 10

5 Gerard in 't Veld 3,5 10

6 Ad Burgmans 2 10
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LEEUWEN

No. Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 totaal partijen

1 Henk van Gool 2 0,5 2 1,5 2 8 10

2 Geert Hovens 0 0,5 0,5 1,5 0,5 3 10

3 Maarten Strijbos 1,5 1,5 2 2 2 9 10

4 Nico van der Hoogt 0 1,5 0 0,5 0,5 2,5 10

5 Bas van der Grinten 0,5 0,5 0 1,5 0 2,5 10

6 Peter Schoeber 0 1,5 0 1,5 2 5 10

(verliespunten) 2 7 1 7,5 7,5 5

TIJGERS

No. Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 totaal partijen

1 Piet Thijssen 0,5 1 2 0,5 1,5 5,5 10

2 Marc van der Lee 1,5 1 0,5 1,5 2 6,5 10

3 Robert Meilink 1 1 0 1 2 5 10

4 Joshua Ekker 0 1,5 2 2 1,5 7 10

5 Frans Hol 1,5 0,5 1 0 1,5 4,5 10

6 John de Laat 0,5 0 0 0,5 0,5 1,5 10

(verliespunten) 4,5 3,5 5 3 5,5 8,5

OLIFANTEN

No. Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 totaal partijen sb

1 Hans Leenders 1,5 0,5 2 1 1 6 10

2 Babak Mozooni 0,5 0,5 2 2 1,5 6,5 10

3 Frank van Overbeek 1,5 1,5 1,5 0,5 2 7 10

4 Ad Burgmans 0 0 0,5 1 0,5 2 10

5 Hartmut Anders 1 0 1,5 1 1,5 5 10

6 Gerard in 't Veld 1 0,5 0 1,5 0,5 3,5 10

(verliespunten) 4 3,5 3 8 5 6,5



BUFFELS

No. Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 totaal partijen

1 John Stikkelbroeck 0,5 0 1 1 0 2,5 6

2 Mart Dael 1,5 0 1,5 1 0 4 6

3 Heinz Dittmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Maxim Ekker 1 0,5 0 0,5 0 2 6

5 Peter Timmermans 1 1 0 1,5 0 3,5 6

6 Cas de Groot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(verliespunten) 3,5 2 0 4 2,5 0

GOUDVINKEN

No. Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 totaal partijen sb

1 Gerben Oosterbaan 1 2 1 1,5 2 7,5 10 32

2 Peter Smith 1 2 2 1 1,5 7,5 10 28,75

3 Asala Lazar 0 0 1 0 0 1 10

4 Jos Kempen 1 0 1 0,5 0 2,5 10

5 Maurice Janssen 0,5 1 2 1,5 1 6 10

6 Aissa Lazar 0 0,5 2 2 1 5,5 10

(verliespunten) 2,5 2,5 9 7,5 4 4,5




